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Teil-Nr.:
11005726
10729747
10729748
10729749
10730026
10730080
11008127
10729448
10574009
10574010
10731125

10731124

10730043
11008695
19010031
10729439
10729438
19010032
10729737
10729736
10729434
10729433
19010060
10729740
19010058
19010059
19010034
10729775

UT 8315C/UT 83156
% Schlagschrauber

Bezeichnung

Sieb

Luftanschlufl
Ventilfeder
O-Ring-Haiter
VentilstoBel
Ventilstift

O-Ring

O-Ring (2)
Vorspannstift
Vorspannstift
Stahlkugel
Reglerfeder
Mengenregler
O-Ring

Reglerring
Betriebsdriicker
Schraube
Luftabweiser
Umsteuerschieber
Arretierstift
Arrctierfeder -
Verschlufschraube
Olkontrollschraube
Radialdichtring
Gehiuse
Lagerbuchse
Druckscheibe
Schlisselkopfhaltering

Pos.

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

I-... [

.

Teil-Nr.:

10729774
19010035
19010055
19010036
19010037
19010038
19010039
19010056
19010057
11008262
10729765
19010042
19010043
19010044
19010045
19010046
19010047
19010048
19010049
10729754
10729753
10729754
19010050
10729742
19010051
19010052
19010053
19010061

o
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Bezeichnung
O-Ring
Spindel
Spindel 6”
Druckfeder
Schiagstift (2)
Nockensteuerhiilse
Stahlkugel
Kugelftihrungshiilse
Kifig
Kugellager (2)
Radialdichtring (2)
O-Ring
Vorderer Rotordeckel
Rotorblatt (6)
Rotor
Zylinder
Hinterer Rotordeckel
Dichtung
Gehausedeckel
Federscheibe (4)
Schraube (4)
Federscheibe (3)
Schraube (3)
Schutzring
Gumminase
Umsteuerbuchse
Federfiihrung
O-Ring

11/2001



